NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Frequency Characteristics
* In case of some doubt about measured values, measure after applying rated voltage for 120 minutes at 105°C.
Part number & Specifications
Part Number  (EX) 2.0V, 330μF, VB series
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current* tanδ ESR
Rated Ripple
 Current Size MSL
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz)
(mΩ,
100kHz)
(mA, r.m.s.) L×W×H(mm) (J-STD-020D)
330 RVB0D331MNG FP-2R0CM331M-VBR 700 0.12 15 2800 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
330 RVC0D331MNG FP-2R0CM331M-VCR 700 0.12  9 3300 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
220 RVA0E221MNG FP-2R5CM221M-VAR 700 0.12 18 2600 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
220 RVB0E221MNG FP-2R5CM221M-VBR 700 0.12 15 2800 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
150 RVA0G151MNG FP-4R0CM151M-VAR 700 0.12 18 2600 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
150 RVB0G151MNG FP-4R0CM151M-VBR 700 0.12 15 2800 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
220 RVB0G221MNG FP-4R0CM221M-VBR 1000 0.12 15 2800 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
100 RVA0J101MNG FP-6R3CM101M-VAR 700 0.12 25 2000 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
100 RVB0J101MNG FP-6R3CM101M-VBR 700 0.12 20 2400 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
150 RVB0J151MNG FP-6R3CM151M-VBR 1000 0.12 20 2400 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
27 RVA1C270MNG FP-016CM270M-VAR 216 0.12 55 1100 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
33 RVA1C330MNG FP-016CM330M-VAR 264 0.12 55 1100 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
47 RVA1C470MNG FP-016CM470M-VAR 376 0.12 55 1100 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
15 RVA1E150MNG FP-025CM150M-VAR 188 0.12 60 1000 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
27 RVA1E270MNG FP-025CM270M-VAR 337 0.12 60 1000 7.3 × 4.3 × 2.8 Level 3
25
16
Part Number
2.5